
1 Ariane Wieber Zola Addicted to Zola Keen Workers Border Collie Németország
1 Ramona Schürken Lyric Lyric Sherlockstown Border Collie Németország
1 Rebecca Kowalski Liv Once Again Liv My Queen Border Collie Németország
4 Collini Enrico Kim Kim Possible To Shark Zanzibar Border Collie Olaszország
4 Giovinetti Domenico Cheebon Cheebon Border Collie Olaszország
4 Sanna Simone Eterna Age of Wonders Border Collie Olaszország
4 Tobias Wüst Eve Eve with eager to work Border Collie Németország
8 Giovanelli Denis Easy-Peasy Revert Lantinborder Border Collie Olaszország
9 Frida Irénesdotter Tasty Tasty Awayoflife Border Collie Spanyolország
10 Adrian Bajo Alonso Dive Liv Petit Jerloust My Queen Border Collie Spanyolország
10 Cathrin Andersson Fi Fi Walk on Border Collie Spanyolország
10 Iban Cubedo Alcazar Selene Selene Shadow of Aire Border Collie Spanyolország
10 Isabelle Orenius Emanielsson Prem Always With Prem Infinity Light Border Collie Spanyolország
10 Michel Menez de Freitas Ryujin Jakka Ryujin Jakka Shepter Let's Rock Border Collie Spanyolország
10 Pilar Collado Hernandez Poopy Jara Astra Border Collie Spanyolország
10 Sandra Sjöberg Hennie Hennie Downforce Border Collie Spanyolország
17 Dalton Meredith Clippy Ag Ch Eclipse Of Dust Fandabidozi Border Collie Nagy Britannia
17 Euan Paterson Crazee Ag Ch Quick Time Devongem Border Collie Nagy Britannia
17 Nicola Wildman Zest Ag Ch Freekin Awesome Devongem Border Collie Nagy Britannia
17 Steven Richardson Gamble Ag Ch Moel Gamble Demonic Risk Border Collie Nagy Britannia

FajtaKutyanévHely Név

FCI Agility World Championship

INTERMEDIATE

Csapat éremtáblázat

Ország



1 Ariane Wieber Zola
1 Ramona Schürken Lyric
1 Rebecca Kowalski Liv
4 Collini Enrico Kim
4 Giovinetti Domenico Cheebon
4 Sanna Simone Eterna
4 Tobias Wüst Eve
8 Giovanelli Denis Easy-Peasy
9 Frida Irénesdotter Tasty
10 Adrian Bajo Alonso Dive
10 Cathrin Andersson Fi
10 Iban Cubedo Alcazar Selene
10 Isabelle Orenius Emanielsson Prem
10 Michel Menez de Freitas Ryujin Jakka
10 Pilar Collado Hernandez Poopy
10 Sandra Sjöberg Hennie
17 Dalton Meredith Clippy
17 Euan Paterson Crazee
17 Nicola Wildman Zest
17 Steven Richardson Gamble

KutyanévHely Név

I. II. III. I. II. III. I. II. III. I. II. III.
2023 2023 2023 2 0 1
2023 2023 2023 2 0 1
2023 2023 2023 2 0 1

2023 2023 2023 1 1 1
2023 2023 2023 1 1 1
2023 2023 2023 1 1 1

2023 2023 1 0 1
2023 1 0 0

2023 2023 2023 0 2 1
2023 0 1 0

2023 0 1 0
2023 0 1 0

2023 0 1 0
2023 0 1 0
2023 0 1 0

2023 0 1 0
2023 0 0 1
2023 0 0 1
2023 0 0 1
2023 0 0 1
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